
Stanford
San Jose
Fresno
Sta nford
Los Angeles
Stanford
Berkeley
Fresno
Eugene, Oregon
Los Angeles
Modesto
Compton
Austin, Texas

STANFORD UNIVERSITY TRACK SCHEDULE, 1957

Varsity

Mar. 23 Olympic Club/S .C. Co. Youth Center30 S. J. State/So C. County Youth Center
April 6 Fresno State College

13 University of Southern California
20 U.C.L.A.
27 Occidental College

May 4 University of California
II West Coast Relays

17-18 Pacific Coast Conference Championships
24 Coliseum Relays
25 California Relays
31 Compton Invitational

June 14-15 NCAA Championships

1:30 P.M.
1:30 P M.
1:30 P:M.
1:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
1:30 P.M.
1:30 P.M.

Aft./Night
1:30 P.M.

Night
Night
Night

Mar. 23
30

April 6
13

16
18

23
27

May 4

Freshman

~~~~:xg~:::g:/Coalinga College
West Contra d'osta/San Francisco J.C.
Santa Rosa/Modesto J.C.
Mount San Antonio J.C.
Peninsula All-Stars
San Jose J.C./Menlo J.C
Oakland/Stockton J.C ..
University of California

Sta nford
Stanford
Stanford
Sta nford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Berkeley

10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
3:00 P. M.
3:00 P. M.
3:30 P. M.
10:30 A.M
12:30 P. M:



PAYTON JORDAN
Track Coach, Stanford University


